
 

 

 
График консультаций 

 

по учебной дисциплине «История» 

 

Преподаватель: Рахманова Евдокия Александровна 

 

№ группы 
Месяц  

Время 

 

Место проведения 

 январь февраль март апрель  май июнь 

      

       М-19 

Пк-19 

ТЛ-19 

 

23.01.20 

30.01.20 

06.02.20 

13.02.20 

 

 

05.03.20 

12.03.20 

26.02.20 

09.04.20 14.05.20 

 

04.06.20  

 

 

 

 

14.35 – 15.35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Согласно расписанию 

 

 

ТК-19-1 23.01.20 

30.01.20 

     

М-17-1 

М-17-2 

 

23.01.20 

30.01.20 

27.02.20 12.03.20 

26.03.20 

   

ТЛз-19 

ТКз-19 

16.01.20 

23.01.20 

30.01.20 

03.02.20 

 

     

 

 


